5400 Jenny Lind Road

Fort Smith, Arkansas

Property Information

¢ 17.6 AC

¢ $389,500

¢ Zoned R-3-MF
Demographics

Total Population
ITmile........ooooii 4,307
3mile......oooiiiii 33,271
Smile....oooviii 75,026
Traffic Count

Jenny Lind Road 8,200 V.P.D.
Zero Street 26,000 V.P.D.
Towson Avenue 22,000 V.P.D.
Phoenix Avenue 13,000 V.P.D.

1-540 47,000 V.P.D.

COMMERCIAL PROPER;IES

Major Employers
Company

Sparks Health System

Baldor Electric Company

OK Foods

Fort Smith Public Schools

Mercy Hospital Fort Smith

188th Fighter Wing

University of Arkansas—Fort Smith
Arkansas Best

City of Fort Smith

Rheem-Ruud

Local
Employees

2,400
2,393
1,800
1,783
1,487
1,100
951
936
914
900

). A sl

Josh Karsten
Sales Associate

Phone: (479) 478-6161
Email: josh@rhghan.com

All information contained herein is secured form sources we believe to be reliable. However, no information is guaranteed in any way. Any reproduction of the material is prohibited without written consent of Ghan & Cooper Commercial Properties.



