5400 Jenny Lind Road Fort Smith, Arkansas

Property Information

- ◆ 17.6 AC
- \$389,500
- Zoned R-3-MF

Demographics

Total Population

1 mile	.4,307
3 mile	.33,271
5 mile	.75,026

Traffic Count

8,200 V.P.D. 26,000 V.P.D. 22,000 V.P.D. 13,000 V.P.D. 47,000 V.P.D.

Major Employers

Company	Local
	Employees
Sparks Health System	2,400
Baldor Electric Company	2,393
OK Foods	1,800
Fort Smith Public Schools	1,783
Mercy Hospital Fort Smith	1,487
188th Fighter Wing	1,100
University of Arkansas—Fort Smith	951
Arkansas Best	936
City of Fort Smith	914
Rheem-Ruud	900



All information contained herein is secured form sources we believe to be reliable. However, no information is guaranteed in any way. Any reproduction of the material is prohibited without written consent of Ghan & Cooper Commercial Properties.



Josh Karsten Sales Associate Phone: (479) 478-6161 Email: josh@rhghan.com